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South Hamilton High School, Jewell, IA
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Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Martensdale st Marys     52    1    3   11   17   20   26   28  21:33.4  3:47.8
  2 Collins-Maxwell          80    2   10   18   19   31   54   56  22:24.7  4:13.3
  3 Grandview Christian      88    4    5   22   23   34   40   63  22:32.9  3:54.6
  4 Bcluw                   115    6    7   15   41   46   59   66  23:13.0  5:23.7
  5 East Marshall           126    9   21   27   33   36            23:33.2  3:05.7
  6 South Hamilton          139   12   16   25   39   47   48   52  24:01.1  3:59.1
  7 Colfax-Mingo            157    8   24   30   44   51   64       24:22.5  5:31.9
  8 North Tama              189   13   32   38   49   57   61       25:16.7  5:41.4
  9 Montezuma               198   14   29   45   50   60            25:33.6  5:59.1
 10 West Fork               254   35   37   53   62   67            28:36.5 12:11.0
 11 Bgm                     263   42   43   55   58   65            27:35.2  5:09.9

Incomplete Teams: Ankeny Christian, Baxter, Belle Plaine, Gladbrook Reinbeck
Hlv, Meskwaki
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Martensdale st Marys
    1  Karson Oberender, 11     19:33.2  
    3  Maclaine German, 11      20:07.6  
   11  Penelope Wearmouth, 10   22:02.9  
   17  Elizabeth Moore, 11      22:42.0  
   20  Ellie Baker, 12          23:20.9  
   26  Myla Nehring, 10         23:55.0  
   28  Maryann Hart, 12         23:59.2  
Total Time = 1:47:46.6     Total Places = 52

2. Collins-Maxwell
    2  Jayden Peters, 10        19:54.4  
   10  Cypress Erickson, 11     22:00.1  
   18  Triona Scott, 11         22:49.4  
   19  Adaline Jolly, 9         23:11.7  
   31  Ava Pasquariello, 10     24:07.7  
   54  Elizabeth Vaskova, 12    27:20.0  
   56  Ava Hyde, 11             27:50.2  
Total Time = 1:52:03.3     Total Places = 80

3. Grandview Christian
    4  Lydia Ives, 11           20:31.0  
    5  Lydia Parlee, 11         20:38.1  
   22  Caroline Brough, 10      23:30.7  
   23  Kiley Danielson, 12      23:38.8  
   34  Ruby Hol, 11             24:25.6  
   40  Sidney Stout, 11         25:13.0  
   63  Olivia Vigneron, 9       30:17.8  
Total Time = 1:52:44.2     Total Places = 88

4. Bcluw
    6  Kalia Stover, 12         20:52.0  
    7  Abby Kemp, 12            21:02.6  
   15  Chloe Switzer, 9         22:35.3  
   41  Ceanna White, 10         25:19.4  
   46  Izzy Morris, 11          26:15.7  
   59  Devin Peterson, 12       28:17.0  
   66  Elle Schipper, 11        32:32.7  
Total Time = 1:56:05.0     Total Places = 115

5. East Marshall
    9  Sydney Hull, 10          21:31.6  
   21  Delaney Ryan, 12         23:30.3  
   27  Mallory Ostrosky, 12     23:55.6  
   33  Ava Hendricks, 11        24:11.2  
   36  Aubrey Lambi, 12         24:37.2  
Total Time = 1:57:45.9     Total Places = 126

6. South Hamilton
   12  Olivia Beaune, 11        22:17.2  
   16  Cici Herrick, 10         22:38.0  
   25  Brooklyn Doolittle, 11   23:52.9  
   39  McKenna Miller, 12       25:01.0  
   47  Isabel Swenson, 11       26:16.3  
   48  Kayley Zanker, 11        26:34.1  
   52  Bianca Seaton, 11        27:11.8  
Total Time = 2:00:05.4     Total Places = 139

7. Colfax-Mingo
    8  Ashlynn Hosbond, 9       21:23.2  
   24  Mallory Sipma, 11        23:40.5  
   30  Shae Wilkins, 12         24:02.0  
   44  Lilyan Hadsall, 11       25:51.6  
   51  Laila Kwaskiewicz, 11    26:55.1  
   64  Devan Chadwick, 12       30:42.7  
Total Time = 2:01:52.4     Total Places = 157

8. North Tama
   13  Rachael Murty, 10        22:23.7  
   32  Gabby Seda, 11           24:10.3  
   38  Isla Breakenridge, 12    24:59.2  
   49  Brynley Seda, 9          26:45.1  
   57  Ava Breakenridge, 12     28:05.1  
   61  Violet Seda, 10          29:23.1  
Total Time = 2:06:23.4     Total Places = 189

9. Montezuma
   14  Ellen Cook, 12           22:26.4  
   29  Alexa Rose, 9            24:00.0  
   45  Sophia Semprini, 9       26:01.1  
   50  Claire Erselius, 11      26:54.9  
   60  Haileah Eichenberger, 11 28:25.4  
Total Time = 2:07:47.8     Total Places = 198

10. West Fork
   35  Jana Harms, 12           24:35.0  
   37  Ellie Harms, 10          24:52.2  
   53  Autumn Schilling, 9      27:19.7  
   62  Bella Ezarski, 9         29:29.3  
   67  Lily Baker, 9            36:45.9  
Total Time = 2:23:02.1     Total Places = 254

11. Bgm
   42  Clair Manatt, 11         25:33.2  
   43  Gracie Shook, 9          25:44.5  
   55  Payton Manatt, 9         27:41.8  
   58  Allie Blankenship, 11    28:13.1  
   65  Aurelia Roudabush, 11    30:43.1  
Total Time = 2:17:55.7     Total Places = 263
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Karson Oberender, 11     19:33.2    Martensdale st Marys 
    2     2  Jayden Peters, 10        19:54.4    Collins-Maxwell      
    3     3  Maclaine German, 11      20:07.6    Martensdale st Marys 
    4     4  Lydia Ives, 11           20:31.0    Grandview Christian  
    5     5  Lydia Parlee, 11         20:38.1    Grandview Christian  
    6     6  Kalia Stover, 12         20:52.0    Bcluw                
    7     7  Abby Kemp, 12            21:02.6    Bcluw                
    8        Campbell Oshirak, 12     21:06.0    Ankeny Christian     
    9        Makayla True, 12         21:20.8    Baxter               
   10     8  Ashlynn Hosbond, 9       21:23.2    Colfax-Mingo         
   11     9  Sydney Hull, 10          21:31.6    East Marshall        
   12    10  Cypress Erickson, 11     22:00.1    Collins-Maxwell      
   13    11  Penelope Wearmouth, 10   22:02.9    Martensdale st Marys 
   14    12  Olivia Beaune, 11        22:17.2    South Hamilton       
   15    13  Rachael Murty, 10        22:23.7    North Tama           
   16    14  Ellen Cook, 12           22:26.4    Montezuma            
   17    15  Chloe Switzer, 9         22:35.3    Bcluw                
   18    16  Cici Herrick, 10         22:38.0    South Hamilton       
   19    17  Elizabeth Moore, 11      22:42.0    Martensdale st Marys 
   20    18  Triona Scott, 11         22:49.4    Collins-Maxwell      
   21    19  Adaline Jolly, 9         23:11.7    Collins-Maxwell      
   22    20  Ellie Baker, 12          23:20.9    Martensdale st Marys 
   23    21  Delaney Ryan, 12         23:30.3    East Marshall        
   24    22  Caroline Brough, 10      23:30.7    Grandview Christian  
   25        Zoey Gliem, 12           23:37.4    Baxter               
   26    23  Kiley Danielson, 12      23:38.8    Grandview Christian  
   27    24  Mallory Sipma, 11        23:40.5    Colfax-Mingo         
   28    25  Brooklyn Doolittle, 11   23:52.9    South Hamilton       
   29    26  Myla Nehring, 10         23:55.0    Martensdale st Marys 
   30    27  Mallory Ostrosky, 12     23:55.6    East Marshall        
   31    28  Maryann Hart, 12         23:59.2    Martensdale st Marys 
   32    29  Alexa Rose, 9            24:00.0    Montezuma            
   33    30  Shae Wilkins, 12         24:02.0    Colfax-Mingo         
   34    31  Ava Pasquariello, 10     24:07.7    Collins-Maxwell      
   35    32  Gabby Seda, 11           24:10.3    North Tama           
   36    33  Ava Hendricks, 11        24:11.2    East Marshall        
   37    34  Ruby Hol, 11             24:25.6    Grandview Christian  
   38        Sophia Glenn, 12         24:29.4    Ankeny Christian     
   39        Ava McReynolds, 10       24:29.5    Ankeny Christian     
   40    35  Jana Harms, 12           24:35.0    West Fork            
   41    36  Aubrey Lambi, 12         24:37.2    East Marshall        
   42    37  Ellie Harms, 10          24:52.2    West Fork            
   43    38  Isla Breakenridge, 12    24:59.2    North Tama           
   44    39  McKenna Miller, 12       25:01.0    South Hamilton       
   45    40  Sidney Stout, 11         25:13.0    Grandview Christian  
   46    41  Ceanna White, 10         25:19.4    Bcluw                
   47    42  Clair Manatt, 11         25:33.2    Bgm                  
   48    43  Gracie Shook, 9          25:44.5    Bgm                  
   49    44  Lilyan Hadsall, 11       25:51.6    Colfax-Mingo         
   50    45  Sophia Semprini, 9       26:01.1    Montezuma            
   51    46  Izzy Morris, 11          26:15.7    Bcluw                
   52    47  Isabel Swenson, 11       26:16.3    South Hamilton       
   53    48  Kayley Zanker, 11        26:34.1    South Hamilton       
   54        Mollie Ancell, 9         26:40.9    Ankeny Christian     
   55    49  Brynley Seda, 9          26:45.1    North Tama           
   56    50  Claire Erselius, 11      26:54.9    Montezuma            
   57    51  Laila Kwaskiewicz, 11    26:55.1    Colfax-Mingo         
   58    52  Bianca Seaton, 11        27:11.8    South Hamilton       
   59    53  Autumn Schilling, 9      27:19.7    West Fork            
   60    54  Elizabeth Vaskova, 12    27:20.0    Collins-Maxwell      
   61    55  Payton Manatt, 9         27:41.8    Bgm                  
   62    56  Ava Hyde, 11             27:50.2    Collins-Maxwell      
   63        Elle Jacobi, 10          28:01.5    Belle Plaine         
   64    57  Ava Breakenridge, 12     28:05.1    North Tama           
   65    58  Allie Blankenship, 11    28:13.1    Bgm                  
   66    59  Devin Peterson, 12       28:17.0    Bcluw                
   67    60  Haileah Eichenberger, 11 28:25.4    Montezuma            
   68    61  Violet Seda, 10          29:23.1    North Tama           
   69    62  Bella Ezarski, 9         29:29.3    West Fork            
   70    63  Olivia Vigneron, 9       30:17.8    Grandview Christian  
   71        Raelene Hawkins, 11      30:21.4    Hlv                  
   72    64  Devan Chadwick, 12       30:42.7    Colfax-Mingo         
   73    65  Aurelia Roudabush, 11    30:43.1    Bgm                  
   74        Kaelonna Kahler, 9       30:59.3    Meskwaki             
   75        Katelyn Monaghan, 9      31:31.9    Gladbrook Reinbeck   
   76    66  Elle Schipper, 11        32:32.7    Bcluw                
   77    67  Lily Baker, 9            36:45.9    West Fork            

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.

file:///Users/michaelfranke/Desktop/boys%205%20km.html
file:///Users/michaelfranke/Desktop/boys
file:///Users/michaelfranke/Desktop/main.html

